Child(s) Name(s): _________________________________
 
PAC School Year Fee Agreement
 
The Panther Adventure Club fee structure is as follows:
 
                                       Weekly             Daily          Drop-in Rate
 
Before School               $25.00               $5.00          $8.00
 
After School                 $45.00               $9.00          $12.00
 
AM & PM 5 days         $65.00(attending 5 days per week every week)              
                                       4-days or less per week daily rate applies
Non School Days         --------                $30.00        $42.00
 
     Half Days                 --------               $19.00        $29.00
                 (Half-day times: 6:30 am-12:00 or 12:00 pm-5.30 pm)
________________________________________________________________________
 
In order to adequately staff our program we need to have a schedule signed and dated (7 calendar days) prior of when your child/children will be attending, or the drop-in rate will apply. (Please circle)
 
AM:     Monday            Tuesday            Wednesday       Thursday          Friday
 
PM:      Monday            Tuesday            Wednesday       Thursday          Friday
 
*Non-school days will have separate sign-up sheets and will be posted in advance, the 7 calendar day rule does not apply to sign-up sheets for non-school days.
  _______________________________________________________________________
The PAC Fee Agreement you sign will be used to calculate your weekly bill. Weekly fees will be based on the schedule you provide. Students who miss due to illness or other reasons are still responsible for their full weekly tuition. If you need to change your weekly schedule you must complete a new Fee Agreement to take effect 7 calendar days later.
*Payments, for the current week, are due on Monday. Weekly payments made after Monday will have a late payment fee of $10.00 added to your bill. If payments become
[bookmark: _GoBack]consistently late a suspension of services may apply.*
Accounts with a balance due need to be paid before enrolling your child.
 
If you know your child will not be attending on a certain day/days you must directly notify the PAC       Coordinator at least 7 days in advance with a written notice in order to avoid being billed.
 
Signature: _______________________________  Date: __________________
